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Valašské Meziříčí   /   bytový komplex   /   Luční ulice

MÍSTNOSTI / m2

typ: 
podlaží:

celková plocha: 

WC

koupelna

pokoj 3

pokoj 2

sklep

lodžie

KK

pokoj 1

pokoj 4

předsíň

spíž

komora

0,9

3,8

2,4

9,9

14,7

7,7

2,8

byt:              1338  /  9
blok:             B

1+1
 2. NP

42,2 m2

28
3+kk, 74,4 m2
lodžie 13,5 m2 27

2+kk, 
68,5 m2

B


